

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- PMGSY					
Road to Ahirapur To Harizem					
Tola Ahirapur via Gulaung					
Harizem Tola Dushad Tola					
Scheme:- PMGSY (RRSMP)					
Agency:- Bhagyamuni					
Ganpati Construction Jiv					
Agg. No - 07/CMBD (PMGSY)					

/ 2025-2026

Date of start:- 20-05-2025

Date of Completion:- 19-05-2026

Record

① Clearing and grubbing

road land - - - as per

Specifⁿ

$$2 \times 30 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 5400.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 46 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 2760.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 20.0 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 40.0 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation Total = 8200.0 m²

= 0.82 Ha

Abstract of cost

10

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 Clearing and grubbing road bund; Qty vide TMB					
P-1 = 0.82 Hq. @ Rs. 73248.250/Hq.					
					Rs. 60064 =
2/4 Const. of granular sub base by providing well graded material; Qty vide TMB					
P-3 = 145.33 m ³ @ Rs.					
2823.770 / m ³					
					Rs. 410378 =
3/8 P/L/S and compacting stone agg. (11.13 m (12.11))					
Qty vide TMB P-6					
= 172.33 m ³ @ Rs.					
5644.580 / m ³					
					Rs. 972730 =
4/8 P/A primer Coat with Bitumen emulsion (SS-1); Qty vide TMB					
P-7 = 13125.0 m ² @					
Rs. 55.300 / m ²					
					Rs. 725812 = 0
5/8 P/A tack Coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1); Qty vide					
TMB P-7 = 13125.0 m ²					

Continuation

11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Rs. 19.00 / m ²					
					Rs. 249375=
② P/L semidense bitumen Concrete; qty vide TMB-P-7 = 328.14 m ³					
@ Rs. 13723.700 / m ³					
					Rs. 4503295=
③ Providing and laying of hot applied thermo- -plastic compound; qty vide TMB-P-8 = 700 m ² @ Rs. 801.650 / m ²					
					Rs. 561155=
④ P/A of typical masonry info. sign board; qty vide TMB-P-8 = 2 Nos @ Rs. 14380.990 / No					
					Rs. 28762=00
					Total = Rs. 7511571=
Add L. Cess @ 1% —					(+) Rs. 75116=0
Add S. Fee —					(+) Rs. 58546=
					Total = Rs. 7645233=
Add 18% GST —					(+) Rs. 1376142=
					Total = Rs. 9021375=
Less below rate 0.02% as per Agt. —					(-) Rs. 1804=00

Continuation

Net total = Rs. 9019571=

② km
24/06/2025
J.E

RDV.
A.E 24/06/25
DAO
CAP
4/7/25